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SINGLE-MODE PIGTAIL -
PLUG SC PIG-SC

WIRED DOORBELL OR-DP-
VD-145/W/8V ORNO

4.03 PLN
4.03 PLN

44.19 PLN
44.19 PLN

Connector type  SC  ...  
Signaling mode  ...  Sound signaling  
Fiber optic type  9  / 125 µm : G-652.D  ...  

Number of ring-tones  ...  1  - Two alternating ring
tones  

Length  1 m  ...  
Volume adjustment  ...    
Power supply  ...  8 V AC  

Main features  ...  Simple and quick device
installation  

Color  ...  White  
"Index of Protection"  ...  IP20  
Weight  ...  0.11 kg  
Dimensions  ...  92  x 92  x 40 mm  
Manufacturer / Brand  ...  ORNO  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  
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